
R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely

35 Bodó Zsombor - Rabb Alexandra Kenguru, Debrecen 1 5,0 1 5,5 1 4,4 8 5,4 1 4,6 1 5,0 2 5,1 1

37 Szarvas Ferenc - Pénzes Viktória Kenguru, Debrecen 2 4,5 2 5,0 2 4,5 5 5,0 5 4,1 3 4,8 3 4,6 2

31 Baumgartner Dániel - Babos Dominika Galaxy, Szombathely 3 3,9 9 4,6 6 5,1 1 5,1 4 3,9 5 5,2 1 4,0 5

41 Farkas Gergely - Dobay Dóra Masters, Budapest 4 4,1 4 4,7 5 4,1 13 5,3 2 3,6 7 4,5 5 4,4 3

42 Balla Balázs - Andri Szabina Négy Muskétás, Budapest 5 3,6 12 4,5 7 4,5 5 4,7 7 4,5 2 4,6 4 4,2 4

29 Tibold Márton - Tibold Eszter Black Bunny, Pápa 6 4,2 3 4,8 4 4,6 4 5,0 5 3,4 8 4,4 6 3,5 11

36 Lénárt János - Ács Vivienn Kenguru, Debrecen 7 4,0 6 4,9 3 5,0 2 5,2 3 3,3 10 4,0 9 3,7 7

40 Gyömbér Péter - Sándor Fanni Masters - Négy Muskétás 8 4,0 6 4,0 8 4,5 5 4,6 8 3,7 6 4,3 7 3,6 9

48 Meskó Patrik - Poncz Zsófia RÓK And Roll, Budapest 9 4,0 6 3,9 10 4,7 3 4,6 8 3,4 8 3,8 12 3,7 7

34 Torba Zsolt - Vas Viktória Heves, Heves 10 3,9 9 3,9 10 3,7 18 4,1 13 2,9 14 4,2 8 3,6 9

32 Halmosi Milán - Kelemen Fanni Galaxy, Szombathely 11 3,8 11 4,0 8 4,0 15 3,6 16 3,3 10 3,9 11 3,9 6

51 Molnár Dániel - Tóth Enikö Soprock, Sopron 12 4,1 4 3,4 15 4,4 8 4,3 12 3,2 13 3,4 15 3,4 12

44 Nagy Bence - Képe Viktória Négy Muskétás, Budapest 13 3,3 14 3,8 12 4,3 10 3,8 15 4,0 4 3,6 13 3,2 13

30 Halász Máté - Pászti Eszter Fortuna, Gyöngyös 14 3,3 14 3,7 13 3,5 19 4,4 10 1,5 21 3,5 14 3,2 13

33 Magyar Ádám - Vas Lilian Heves, Heves 15 3,4 13 3,6 14 4,0 15 4,4 10 2,8 15 3,1 19 2,2 18

39 Kirchkeszner Máté - Finkenzeller Kitti Kid, Veszprém 16 3,2 17 2,7 22 4,1 13 4,0 14 2,5 17 3,2 17 2,4 16

43 Bódi Máté - Oláh Enikő Négy Muskétás, Budapest 17 3,3 14 3,2 17 3,0 22 3,2 20 3,3 10 4,0 9 1,9 22

38 Ender Tamás - Ender Tímea Kid, Veszprém 18 1,6 23 2,4 23 4,2 11 3,5 18 2,1 18 3,2 17 2,3 17

45 Bodai Balázs - Hegedüs Hella Rocky-Dilly, Celldömölk 19 3,0 18 3,4 15 3,9 17 3,0 22 1,7 19 3,4 15 2,0 20

49 Feiler Mihály - Gosztom Enikö Soprock, Sopron 20 2,7 19 2,9 19 4,2 11 3,3 19 2,7 16 3,0 20 2,5 15

46 Orosz Adrián - Pető Léna Rocky-Dilly, Celldömölk 21 2,6 20 2,9 19 3,5 19 2,6 23 1,7 19 3,0 20 2,1 19

50 Juhász Olivér - Buranits Bertina Soprock, Sopron 22 1,9 22 2,8 21 3,2 21 3,1 21 1,3 23 2,0 23 2,0 20

52 Takács Ámon - Linzer Zsófia Soprock, Sopron 23 2,3 21 3,2 17 2,9 23 3,6 16 1,4 22 2,5 22 1,1 23

R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely
40 Gyömbér Péter - Sándor Fanni Masters - Négy Muskétás 8 4,6 1 4,4 4 4,8 1 4,8 2 4,2 1 4,9 2 4,9 2

48 Meskó Patrik - Poncz Zsófia RÓK And Roll, Budapest 9 4,2 2 5,0 1 4,4 5 5,0 1 4,0 2 5,2 1 4,2 4

44 Nagy Bence - Képe Viktória Négy Muskétás, Budapest 10 4,2 2 4,6 2 4,6 2 4,2 6 3,8 3 3,9 7 4,4 3

51 Molnár Dániel - Tóth Enikö Soprock, Sopron 11 4,2 2 4,0 7 4,6 2 4,6 3 3,6 5 4,2 4 3,6 7

32 Halmosi Milán - Kelemen Fanni Galaxy, Szombathely 12 3,8 7 4,3 5 4,4 5 4,6 3 3,7 4 4,2 4 5,1 1

33 Magyar Ádám - Vas Lilian Heves, Heves 13 3,9 6 4,2 6 3,7 12 4,2 6 3,4 6 4,5 3 4,2 4

34 Torba Zsolt - Vas Viktória Heves, Heves 14 4,2 2 4,6 2 4,1 8 4,0 10 2,7 10 3,9 7 3,5 8

49 Feiler Mihály - Gosztom Enikö Soprock, Sopron 15 3,1 12 3,4 9 4,5 4 4,2 6 2,8 8 3,9 7 3,0 12

38 Ender Tamás - Ender Tímea Kid, Veszprém 16 3,5 8 3,4 9 4,1 8 4,2 6 2,2 12 3,7 10 3,7 6

30 Halász Máté - Pászti Eszter Fortuna, Gyöngyös 17 3,4 9 3,2 11 3,9 10 4,5 5 2,0 14 3,5 11 3,4 9

39 Kirchkeszner Máté - Finkenzeller Kitti Kid, Veszprém 18 3,4 9 2,5 15 4,2 7 3,9 11 2,8 8 3,1 13 3,1 11

43 Bódi Máté - Oláh Enikő Négy Muskétás, Budapest 19 3,3 11 2,9 13 3,7 12 3,4 12 3,4 6 4,0 6 3,2 10

45 Bodai Balázs - Hegedüs Hella Rocky-Dilly, Celldömölk 20 2,8 13 2,7 14 3,8 11 3,0 13 2,2 12 3,5 11 2,5 13

46 Orosz Adrián - Pető Léna Rocky-Dilly, Celldömölk 21 2,3 14 3,5 8 3,4 15 2,6 14 1,7 15 3,0 14 2,3 14

52 Takács Ámon - Linzer Zsófia Soprock, Sopron 22 2,2 15 3,2 11 3,6 14 2,4 15 1,7 15 2,8 15 1,2 16

50 Juhász Olivér - Buranits Bertina Soprock, Sopron 23 2,1 16 2,5 15 3,2 16 2,4 15 2,3 11 2,2 16 1,3 15

R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely
35 Bodó Zsombor - Rabb Alexandra Kenguru, Debrecen 1 4,5 2 5,5 1 4,9 4 5,4 1 4,9 1 5,0 2 5,2 1

31 Baumgartner Dániel - Babos Dominika Galaxy, Szombathely 2 4,4 4 5,4 2 5,2 1 4,9 4 4,4 2 5,2 1 4,8 2

37 Szarvas Ferenc - Pénzes Viktória Kenguru, Debrecen 3 4,6 1 5,0 6 4,7 6 4,8 6 4,4 2 4,8 3 4,7 4

42 Balla Balázs - Andri Szabina Négy Muskétás, Budapest 4 4,5 2 5,2 4 4,4 11 4,6 7 4,4 2 4,4 6 4,8 2

29 Tibold Márton - Tibold Eszter Black Bunny, Pápa 5 4,4 4 5,4 2 5,0 2 4,9 4 4,1 5 4,4 6 3,6 7

36 Lénárt János - Ács Vivienn Kenguru, Debrecen 6 4,4 4 5,1 5 4,6 8 5,4 1 2,8 12 4,4 6 4,5 5

41 Farkas Gergely - Dobay Dóra Masters, Budapest 7 4,2 7 4,6 7 4,8 5 5,2 3 3,5 8 4,6 4 4,4 6

40 Gyömbér Péter - Sándor Fanni Masters - Négy Muskétás 8 4,1 8 4,2 8 5,0 2 4,2 9 3,9 6 4,3 9 3,1 11

48 Meskó Patrik - Poncz Zsófia RÓK And Roll, Budapest 9 4,0 9 4,2 8 4,6 8 3,9 13 3,2 9 4,5 5 3,4 8

34 Torba Zsolt - Vas Viktória Heves, Heves 10 3,8 10 4,2 8 4,6 8 4,2 9 2,3 14 4,0 11 3,3 9

44 Nagy Bence - Képe Viktória Négy Muskétás, Budapest 11 3,4 13 3,9 11 4,4 11 4,1 11 3,8 7 4,0 11 2,6 14

51 Molnár Dániel - Tóth Enikö Soprock, Sopron 12 3,7 12 3,1 14 4,7 6 4,3 8 2,9 11 4,2 10 2,7 13

33 Magyar Ádám - Vas Lilian Heves, Heves 13 3,8 10 3,8 12 4,0 14 4,0 12 2,8 12 3,8 13 3,0 12

32 Halmosi Milán - Kelemen Fanni Galaxy, Szombathely 14 3,2 14 3,6 13 4,4 11 3,8 14 3,2 9 3,6 14 3,2 10

R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely
31 Baumgartner Dániel - Babos Dominika Galaxy, Szombathely 1

36 Lénárt János - Ács Vivienn Kenguru, Debrecen 2

37 Szarvas Ferenc - Pénzes Viktória Kenguru, Debrecen 3

42 Balla Balázs - Andri Szabina Négy Muskétás, Budapest 4

41 Farkas Gergely - Dobay Dóra Masters, Budapest 5

29 Tibold Márton - Tibold Eszter Black Bunny, Pápa 6

35 Bodó Zsombor - Rabb Alexandra Kenguru, Debrecen 7 7 7

3 5

6 6

F G

DÖNTŐ
F G
1 2

4 3

2 1

5 4

2013. november 23.

Serdülő páros kategória

KÖZÉPDÖNTŐ

F G

ELŐDÖNTŐ

F G
REMÉNYFUTAM

Akrobatikus R'n'R MAGYAR BAJNOKSÁG

4

2

1

5

3

7

6

1

3

5

4

6

2

5

B

3

1

4

6

7

6

7

1

3

4

6

2

5

7

2

1

4

3

5

7

2

E

E

A

A

C EDB

B

C D

C DA

B

E

A C D


